
Reaseheath College BD Affiliated Dressage 30th June 2018 

Class: 1
Rider No Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. Section Times

11 Lucy North 1711898 Ibora 1533367 Bronze 9.00

5 Tilly Nutkins 1710540 Monkshorn Johnny 1410617 Bronze 9.07

10 Debra Docker 400513 Watermills Ruby 1732542 Bronze 9.14

7 Nicola Moffat 181103 Rojam Elixir 1831762 Bronze 9.21

6 Ray Metcalf 1511866 Barzini 1532703 Bronze 9.28

2 Hannah Kreig 1010808 Donamaluna 1734682 Silver 9.35

1 Delyth Owen 1613362 Jarvis 1635482 Bronze 9.42

3 Lisa Peelo 1710117 Sunshine Vll 1730175 Bronze 9.49

31 Pamela Hale 99279 Campaston Jaques Evier 1732357 Bronze 9.56

4 Lynsey Ward 403596 Country Joker 1830139 Silver 10.03

Venue:  Reaseheath Judge: Sue Ollenshaw

Test: prelim 12 20 x 40 Outside

Break 10.10 to 10.17



Reaseheath College BD Affiliated Dressage 30th June 2018 

Class: 2
Rider No Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. Section Times

5 Tilly Nutkins 1710540 Monkshorn Johnny 1410617 Bronze 10.17

10 Debra Docker 400513 Watermills Ruby 1732542 Bronze 10.24

7 Nicola Moffat 181103 Rojam Elixir 1831762 Bronze 10.31

6 Ray Metcalf 1511866 Barzini 1532703 Bronze 10.38

1 Delyth Owen 1613362 Jarvis 1635482 Bronze 10.45

2 Hannah Kreig 1010808 Donamaluna ? Silver 10.52

3 Lisa Peelo 1710117 Sunshine Vll 1730175 Bronze 10.59

4 Lynsey Ward 403596 Country Joker 1830139 Silver 11.06

8 Lynne Rowlands 1414856 Chevaline De Sang 1635357 Bronze 11.13

29 Pamela Evason 1513312 Ballyeightra Cross 1535803A Bronze 11.20

9 Fiona Wendy Parker 1036704 Crossowen Romeo 1431853 Bronze 11.27

Test: Prelim 14 20 x 40 Outside

Break 11.34 to 11.44

Venue:  Reaseheath Judge: Sue Ollenshaw



Reaseheath College BD Affiliated Dressage 30th June 2018 

Class: 3
Rider No Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. Section Times

32 Dawn Stanton 253499 Duende 1531745 Silver 11.44

12 Claire Little 1710112 BK's Dante Inferno 1730386 Silver 11.51

33 Lucy McKeown 1410463 Lissycasey Gold 1532395 Bronze 11.58

34 Natalie Ecclestone 335878 Wolferlow Banknote 1733818 Silver 12.05

29 Pamela Evason 1513312 Ballyeightra Cross 1535803A Bronze 12.12

Venue:  Reaseheath Judge: Sue Ollenshaw

Test: Novice 24 20 x 40 Outside



Reaseheath College BD Affiliated Dressage 30th June 2018 

Class: 4
Rider No Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. Section Times

34 Natalie Ecclestone 335878 Wolferlow Banknote 1733818 Silver 11.30

12 Claire Little 1710112 BK's Dante Inferno 1730386 Silver 11.37

13 Gilly Barber 58335 Dowland Bailey Rae 1432419 Silver 11.44

14 Samantha Crowe 300195 Daliena 1533290 Silver 11.51

15 Sue Moss 1612813 Bally ll 1634539 Bronze 11.58

16 Wendy Bridges 403260 Delice 1534352 Silver 12.05

32 Dawn Stanton 253499 Duende 1531745 Silver 12.12

Break 12.19 to 12.23

Venue:  Reaseheath Judge: Michelle Parkyn

Test: Novice 39 20 x 60 Inside



Reaseheath College BD Affiliated Dressage 30th June 2018 

Class: 5
Rider No Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. Section Times

13 Gilly Barber 58335 Dowland Bailey Rae 1432419 Silver 12.23

16 Wendy Bridges 403260 Delice 1534352 Silver 12.30

14 Samantha Crowe 300195 Daliena 1533290 Bronze 12.37

17 Tracey Sellars 300560 Fazination 1431205 Silver 12.43

27 Margaret Wooster 34614 Roo lll 52527 Bronze 12.50

30 Samara Swan 349070 Two Powers 1633926 Bronze 12.57

Reaseheath College BD Affiliated Dressage 30th June 2018 

Class: 6
Rider No Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. Section Times

17 Tracey Sellars 300560 Fazination 1431205 Silver 13.19

18 Hannah Burrage 1711347 Westpoint Firebolt 1732088 Bronze 13.26

20 Rachel Tarbuck ? Kaya ? Silver 13.33

24 Heather White 188484 Hawklands Echo 1534921 Silver 13.40

WD Nicky Watson 13650 Dove Hill 1732447a Silver WD

22 Alison Boyle 44890 Business Opportunity 1634248 Silver 13.54

19 Rachel Tarbuck ? Blue Ranini ? Silver 14.01

Venue:  Reaseheath Judge: Michelle Parkyn

Test: Elementary 40 20 x 60 Inside

Venue:  Reaseheath Judge: Carol Thornton

Test: Elementary 59 20 x 60 Inside

Break 14.08 to 14.18



Reaseheath College BD Affiliated Dressage 30th June 2018 

Class: 7
Rider No Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. Section Times

25 Sarah Caplan 207594 Alfonso Eduardo 1433189 Bronze 14.18

22 Alison Boyle 44890 Business Opportunity 1634248 Bronze 14.25

21 Alice Davies-Cooke 1713165 Discovery V 1830820 Silver 14.32

28 Sarah Caplan 207594 Wesselina B 1531646 Bronze 14.39

Reaseheath College BD Affiliated Dressage 30th June 2018 

Class: 10
Rider No Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. Section Times

26 Lucy Warbrick 378356 Barinka HFD 378356 Silver 14.46

Test: FEI PSG 20 x 60 Inside

Venue:  Reaseheath Judge: Carol Thornton

Test: Medium 73 20 x 60 Inside

Venue:  Reaseheath Judge: Carol Thornton


